CY3218-CAPEXP1 CapSense® Express™
Evaluation Kit Guide
Doc. # 001-54702 Rev. *D
Cypress Semiconductor
198 Champion Court
San Jose, CA 95134-1709
Phone (USA): 800.858.1810
Phone (Intnl): 408.943.2600

4 2 C7,C17 CAP NO LOAD 0603 NA NA
5 8 C12,C13,C14,C15,C16 CAP .10UF 10V CERAMIC X7R 0603 Kemet C0603C104K8RACTU
6 1 D1 LED RED CLEAR 0603 SMD
Lite-On Trading USA,
Inc.
LTST-C190CKT
7 3 D2,D3,D4, D6, D7, D8 LED GREEN CLEAR 1206 REV MT SMD LITE-ON INC LTST-C230KGKT
8 3 D6, D7, D8 LED GREEN CLEAR 1206 SMD LITE-ON INC LTST-C150GKT
9 1 J1 CLIP BATTERY AAA/N .375X.460" SS Keystone Electronics 55
10 1 J2 CONN HEADER 2POS .100" VERT 15AU
Molex/Waldom Elec-
tronics Corp
68301-1055
11 1 J5 CONN HEADER 5POS 0.1 RA KEYED Molex 22-05-3051
12 1 L1 INDUCTOR 2.2UH 1.44A 20% 1607 SMD Taiyo Yuden / Kemet NR4018T2R2M
13 1 R1 RES 160 OHM 1/10W 1% 0603 SMD Yageo RC0603FR-07160RL
14 4 R2,R7,R8,R41 RES CHIP 100K OHM 1/10W 1% 0603 SMD Yageo RC0603FR-07100KL
15 1 R3 RES 549K OHM 1/10W 1% 0603 SMD Yageo RC0603FR-07549KL
16 5 R4,R13,R15,R100,R101 RES NO LOAD 0603 SMD NA NA
17 1 R5 RES 560K OHM 1/10W 1% 0603 SMD Yageo RC0603FR-07560KL
18 1 R6 RES 249K OHM 1/10W 1% 0603 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-3EKF2493V
19 6 R9,R10,R11,R32,R35,R36 RES 68 OHM 1/16W 5% 0603 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-3GEYJ680V
20 2 R12,R16 RES 330 OHM 1/16W 5% 0603 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-3GEYJ331V
21 3 R18,R19,R20 RES 560 OHM 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-3GEYJ561V
22 1 R33 RES 10K OHM 1/16W 5% 0603 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-3GEYJ103V
23 1 S1
SWITCH TACT SEAL 7.20MMx7.20MM
H=4.7MM 160GF SMT
E-Switch TL6120AF160QG